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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE SEMIFINALE 2014

Specialita: HV peso 15 lib
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Atzeni Giovanni
Mesoraca Giuseppe
Peverelli Christian
Pirola Adriano

Rifici Giuseppe
Leone Pino

Vito Franco
Papaleo Carmen
Castellani Paolo
Clerici Alfio

Chiesa Danilo

Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
Panzeri Maurizio
Crespi Giuseppe
Mazzolari Gianpietro
Danieli Riccardo
Pagani Felice
Palumbo Giovanni
Vasile Walter
Rocca Renato

De Tomi Tiziano
Botta Walter
Antonello Luca
Garbani Franco
Panisi Teodorico
De Santi Alessando
Mazzi Alberto
Bresciani Lucio
Roveda Oreste
Molinari Giovanni

SPECIALITA
Napoli

Modena

RHO

Ponte San Pietro
Fidenza

Modena

Lucca

Napoli

Mantova
Legnano

RHO

Lugo di Romagna
Ponte San Pietro
Codogno
Codogno
Bassano del Grappa
RHO

Vercelli
Codogno

Ponte San Pietro
Cerea

Como

Bassano del Grappa
Vercelli

Modena
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Mantova
Legnano
Fidenza

1996
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1987
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1983
1983
1982

129
125
123
113
127
121
118
124
120
114
107
107
101
110
121
114
109
98
107
109
103
109
107
103
113
111
91
115
102
107

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE AL MEGLIO DI
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4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Toniollo Francesco
Motta Dino

Diazzi Gianni

Cini Maurizio
Pagliarin Dino
Daniele Vincenzo
Seminari Claudio
Villani Aniello
Franchi Paolo
Stocco Angelo
Marmiroli Pino
Bacci Luciano
Petrucci Giancarlo
Parisi Carmelo
Riboldi Giovanni
Beccali Claudio Franco
Contarato Renato
Biagi Aronne

Galli Romeo
Giovannini Sergio
Bernardini Stefano
Ciccia Girolamo
Bogani Leonardo
Beraldo Gino
Battaglio Luigi
Graziani Gilberto
Bet Daniele
Zennaro Giorgio
Corti Giuseppe
Caddeo Gabiriella
Candia Manfredo
Guglielmino Mario
Coghi Moris
Valeri Luigi
Bianchi Enrico
Marando Manlio
Cera Aroldo
Giarola Oliviero
Manis Sandro
Tronchin Antonio

Cerea
Modena
RHO
Siena
Legnano
Napoli
Codogno
Legnano
Prato

Bassano del Grappa

Mantova
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Centuripe
Ponte San Pietro
Codogno
Cerea
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Prato
Prato
Centuripe
Modena
Treviso
Bari

Lugo di Romagna
Treviso
Treviso
Como
Sassari
Prato
Centuripe
Mantova
Prato
Lucca
Napoli
Cerea
Cerea
Sassari
Treviso

1982
1982
1982
1982
1981
1981
1981
1980
1980
1980
1979
1979
1978
1978
1976
1976
1976
1975
1975
1973
1973
1972
1971
1971
1971
1971
1970
1970
1969
1968
1967
1967
1966
1966
1964
1962
1961
1961
1956
1955

101
101
87
86
107
97
94
107
105
92
105
86
99
82
101
101
100
102
82
99
93
83
92
91
91
76
91
90
81
82
101
82
95
86
78
82
90
80
70
81
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4 GARE
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4 GARE
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4 GARE
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4 GARE
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Bernardi Rodolfo
Guarnieri Cinzia
Vacca Massimo

La Torre Giovanni
Deliperi Paolo

Mura Francesco
Leoni Patrizio
Maiocchi Francesco
Pezzani Walter
Traini Paolo

Belloni Giuseppe
Marangon Adriano
Monteggi Fabio
Migliorisi Sebastiano
Tomasi Rosario
Malavolta Fiorenzo
Contini Antonio
Santerini Mauro
Canzonieri Giovanni
Giusti Marco

Luperi Luigi

Casini Marco
Baragatti Matteo
Dibennardo Santo
Bacci Ugo

Bertolini Paolo
Luperi Stefano
Menitoni Francesco
Addis Leonardo
Ciardiello Daniele
Delogu Gian Pietro
Leoni Marco
Cappelletti Francesco

Bassano del Grappa
Codogno
Sassari
Prato
Sassari
Sassari
Pietrasanta
Codogno
Fidenza
Roma
Fidenza
Cerea

Novi Ligure
Centuripe
Centuripe
Modena
Roma
Arezzo
Centuripe
Pietrasanta
Pisa

Lastra a Signa
Pisa
Centuripe
Pietrasanta
Mantova
Pisa

Pisa
Sassari
Napoli
Sassari
Roma
Cortona

1949
1945
1937
1919
1915
1899
1894
1489
1475
1464
1464
1458
983
980
977
977
969
496
495
494
494
494
490
489
489
487
486
486
481
481
466
462
442

71
65
61
57
62
59
49
75
79
57
56
95
51
47
33
30
31
24
21
27
25
18
20
21
20
22
21
18
16
15
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